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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.
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VOTE No. 114—continued.
EOADS ON GoLDMELDS, ETC.—Continued.
Auckland Road District - continued.

Netherton Eoads ... Ohinemuri
Ohinemuri Eiver Bridge, Hoununga „

Road (subsidy)
Old Tauranga Road ... „
Paeroa—Hikutaia Road toRobinson's „
Paeroa to Te Aroha ,,
Paeroa to Waitoa ... ,,
Poland Road
Rahu Road „
Rotokohu Road ... „
Seddon to Waikino ... „
Seddon Street, Waikino, to Waite- ,,

kauri Main Road
Te Aroha Main Road .. „
Te Aroha Road ... ,.
Victoria Road ... „
Victoria Road, Waitekauri ... ,,
Waitawheta Crossing Bridge . .,
Waitawheta Road ... ,,
Waitawheta Road Deviation .. „
Waitawhetato Waihi ... ,,
Waitekauri Hill Track
Waitekauri to Golden Cross ... ,,
Waitekauri to Dubar... ... „
Waiorongomai to Waitawheta .. Piako

£

350
50

250
150
250
350
100
350
450
100
900

I

£

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

200
300
100
100

750
350
250
250
200
300
250
200

• 35 ,387

125
126
127
128

Marlborough Road District—
Havelock to Mahakipawa ... Pelorus Ed. Bd.
Kaituna to Tuamarina ... ,,
Onamalutu to Wakamarina Forks... „
Wakamarina Road (widening) ... „

200
100
80

250

630

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Nelson Road District—
Aorere Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Collingwood
Aorere to Parapara ... ,,
Bishops Washout Bridge (J32 for £1)
Collingwood to Parapara ... „
Ferntown to Pakawau ... „
Mangarakau Bridge and approaches „
Pakawau to Mangarakau ... „
Pakawau to Puponga .. „
Pakawau to Tamatea ... „
Ruataniwha Bridge .. ,,
Takaka to Collingwood InlandEoad „
Anatoki Bridge ... Takaka
Anatoki Footbridge ... ,,
Anatoki to Coles ... „
Anatoki Track ... „
Bubu Bridge ... „
Bubu Springs Road ... ,,
Go Ahead Creek Bridge ... „
Kill Devil to Waingaro Diggings... „
Long Plain Eoad ... „
Pariwhakaho Bridge ... „
Takaka to CollingwoodInland Eoad „
Takaka Hill Eoad ... „
Upper Anatoki Pack-track ... „

2,450
300
100
300
500

50
200
400
200
150
200
300
150
100
160
150
100
150
100
200
500
200
100
400
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